

Canvass of Bids
Heating System Replacement
Manchester By The Sea, Massachusetts
Contract No. 2018-5
Bid Opening: October 16, 2019 – 1:00PM

Item No.	Est. Quantity	Units	Item Description	E. Amanti & Sons, Inc.		Ambient Temperature Corp	
				Unit Price	Price	Unit Price	Price
1	1	LS	Clean, Service, and Inspection of Heating System-WWTP	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 27,400.00	\$ 27,400.00
2	1	LS	Clean, Service, and Inspection of Heating System-WTP	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 69,700.00	\$ 69,700.00
3	1	LS	DPW Garage Heating System Improvements	\$ 41,000.00	\$ 41,000.00	\$ 29,400.00	\$ 29,400.00
4	26	EA	Unit Heater	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 195,000.00	\$ 13,385.00	\$ 348,010.00
5	1	EA	Cabinet Unit Heater	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 14,100.00	\$ 14,100.00
6	4	EA	Hot Water Coils	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 61,600.00
7	27	EA	Wall Mounted Thermostats	\$ 590.00	\$ 15,930.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 19,575.00
8	1	EA	Air Handling Unit	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 58,650.00	\$ 58,650.00
9	50	LF	Insulation	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 825.00
10	50	LF	Supply/Return Piping	\$ 450.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 3,150.00
11			Work of the Sub-Bidder	NA	NA	N/A	N/A
TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT				\$396,480.00		\$632,410.00	

Alternate Bid Item A1

Item No.	Est. Quantity	Units	Item Description	Unit Price	Price	Unit Price	Price
1	1	LS	Town Hall Heating and Ventilation System Improvements - HP1, HP3, HP4, HP5	\$ 488,000.00	\$ 488,000.00	\$ 542,000.00	\$ 542,000.00
2			Work of the Sub-Bidder	NA	NA	N/A	N/A
TOTAL AMOUNT OF ALTERNATE BID ITEM NO. A1 AMOUNT				\$488,000.00		\$542,000.00	
TOTAL BASE BID AND ALTERNATE BID ITEM NO. A1 AMOUNT				\$884,480.00		\$1,174,410.00	

Alternate Bid Item A2

Item No.	Est. Quantity	Units	Item Description	Unit Price	Price	Unit Price	Price
1	1	LS	Town Hall Heating System Improvements - HP2	\$ 59,000.00	\$ 59,000.00	\$ 63,400.00	\$ 63,400.00
2			Work of the Sub-Bidder	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
TOTAL AMOUNT OF ALTERNATE BID ITEM NO. A2 AMOUNT				\$59,000.00		\$63,400.00	
TOTAL BASE BID, ALTERNATE BID ITEM A1, AND ALTERNATE BID ITEM NO. A2				\$943,480.00		\$1,237,810.00	

Alternate Bid Item A3

Item No.	Est. Quantity	Units	Item Description	Unit Price	Price	Unit Price	Price
1	1	LS	Town Hall Ventilation System Improvements	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 28,300.00	\$ 28,300.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF ALTERNATE BID ITEM NO. A3 AMOUNT				\$52,000.00		\$28,300.00	
TOTAL BASE BID, ALTERNATE BID ITEM A1, ALTERNATE BID ITEM NO. A2, AND ALTERNATE BID ITEM NO. A3				\$995,480.00		\$1,266,110.00	